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N1C1

by Wiegmann
Catalog ID: N1C162406LP

N1 Hinged-Cover 16X24X6 Carbon Steel - Gray

Designed for use in control and instrumentation applications in areas which do not require oil-tight and
dust-tight specifications.

Bodies and doors fabricated from 14 gauge steel. Mounting holes on back of cabinet. Collar studs
provided for mounting optional back panel. Doors furnished standard with flushmount quarter-turn
style latch. Doors secured by butt hinges. Grounding provisions provided.
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General

Application

Color
Construction
Cover Type
Finish Type
Knockouts
Listings

Material
Mounting Method
Type

UPC

Dimensions
Actual Depth
Depth
Height
Weight

Width

Designed for use in control and instrumentation applications in areas which

do not require oil-tight and dust-tight specifications.
Gray

Seam and Spot Welded

Hinged Cover

Smooth

No

UL, CSA

Carbon Steel

Mounting Holes

Enclosure

786725843930

6.750 in
7in

24 in
48 Ib

16in

Certifications and Compliance
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Certified Listed « UL
« CSA

Nema Rating NEMA 1

UL Listed Yes
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